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Sl. 
No.

2014101007
2014102029
2014103054
2014104052
2014107003
2014108012
2014109045
2014110033
2014111023
2014112004
2014113016
2014115052
2014116016
2014117012
2014118045
2014301049
2014303504
2014304001
2014305516
2014306040
2014308045
2014309015
2014310007
2014311015
2013701020
2014501021
2014502043
2014504570
2014505550
2014507033
2014508018

Reg. No.

 ARUNAA S
 MASHA A
 PREETHI N
 SOWMYA SREENIDHI R
 ABISHA MARY G
 BOSCO JOSEPH MENEZES
 SATYANARAYAN C P
 MITISHA SURANA
 KARTHIK R
 ARAVEEND P
 ISHWARIYA SP
 SARANYA K
 JAYA RUPINI V
 DHARANI B
 SWATHI PRIYA R
 UNNAMALAI M
 ARUN SRINIVAAS A S
 AARTHI A R
 SENJI LAXME R R
 RAMANATHAN S
 VARSHA T M
 GANESH A
 DIVYA SWARUPINI S
 HARISH KUMAR K S
 MRIDULA SHIVASHANKAR
 HARIKRISHNAN T
 SARAVANAN V
 SUBASH NARAYANAN M
 SRINATH S
 NEELAKANDAN C
 KEERTHIKA D

Student Name

   B.E. (AGRICULTURAL AND IRRIGATION ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)
   B.E. (INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (MATERIAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (MINING ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (PRINTING TECHNOLOGY)
   B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)
   B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))
   B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))
   B.Tech. (CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY)
   B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)
   B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)
   B.Tech. (INDUSTRIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY)
   B.Tech. (LEATHER TECHNOLOGY)
   B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)
   B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)
   B.Tech. (APPAREL TECHNOLOGY)
   B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY)
   B.Arch.
   B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)
   B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)
   B.Tech. (RUBBER AND PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)

Degree

CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
ACT CAMPUS
SAP CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS

Campus

ACT CAMPUS - ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS
CEG CAMPUS - COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, GUINDY CAMPUS
SAP CAMPUS - SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING CAMPUS
MIT CAMPUS  - MADRAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS
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AFFILIATED COLLEGES
   B.E. (AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (AGRICULTURE ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (BIO-MEDICAL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING (TAMIL MEDIUM))

   B.E. (CIVIL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (ELECTRONICS AND INSTRUMENTATION ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (GEOINFORMATICS)

   B.E. (INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (MARINE ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (MATERIAL SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING)
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Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

211614101033

712914108025

310614102015

210114121025

922314126303

211414103055

311114104021

412514105074

111614106044

111514107053

712314122015

953214135028

412514112028

310314138015

112114113009

311814145006

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 SHAKTHI UMA DEVI S

 MONISHA R

 FELIX GABRIEL MARK D

 MALAVIKA NAIR

 RAVEENADEVI M

 KAVITHA V

 HANCY JOSE

 PRAVEENA N

 EUNICE DAPHNE J

 SUGANTHI S

 PAVITHRA P

 NEVETHITHA N

 LEBURU GAYATHRI

 HIMA BINDHU M

 CHETHAN V

 THARANI S

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

   2116:RAJALAKSHMI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   7129:RVS TECHNICAL CAMPUS-COIMBATORE

   3106:EASWARI ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   2101:ALPHA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   9223:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, DINDIGUL

   2114:PANIMALAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   3111:LOYOLA - ICAM COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   4125:SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   1116:R.M.K. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   1115:R.M.D. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   7123:PARK COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

   9532:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, THOOTHUKUDI

   4125:SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   3103:CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   1121:SAMS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   3118:MOHAMMED SATHAK A.J.COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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AFFILIATED COLLEGES
   B.E. (MECHANICAL AND AUTOMATION ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (MECHATRONICS ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (MEDICAL ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

   B.E. (PRODUCTION ENGINEERING)

   B.Tech. (BIOTECHNOLOGY)

   B.Tech. (CHEMICAL AND ELECTROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

   B.Tech. (CHEMICAL ENGINEERING)

   B.Tech. (FASHION TECHNOLOGY)

   B.Tech. (FOOD TECHNOLOGY)

   B.Tech. (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY)

   B.Tech. (PETROCHEMICAL TECHNOLOGY)

   B.Tech. (PETROLEUM ENGINEERING)

   B.Tech. (PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY)

   B.Tech. (PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY)
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Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

952414116006

412514114211

712514115008

612214124051

720914139053

412514120045

312314214053

910214232016

312214203011

412014213013

720914218006

111514205028

810014239025

410614219012

810014237006

310314220038

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 MANIKANDAN R

 VIGNESH C

 BRINTH KHANNA J

 RAMYA KRISHNAVENI K

 JIBIN BASIL

 SAI VISHWA KIRAN V

 SEETHALAKSHMI R

 KALPANA S

 CHARANYA G

 PAVITHRA R K

 ANUSUYA S

 MALARKODI S

 PAVITHRA R

 KIRUBHASHREE T

 ADLINE JENEFAA A

 MONICA B

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

   9524:PSN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE

   4125:SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   7125:PPG INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

   6122:SENGUNTHAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   7209:J C T COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   4125:SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   3123:ST.JOSEPH'S COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   9102:CENTRAL ELECTROCHEMICAL RESEARCH INSTITUTE (CSIR) KARAIKUDI

   3122:SRI SIVASUBRAMANIYA NADAR COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   4120:SRI KRISHNA ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   7209:J C T COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   1115:R.M.D. ENGINEERING COLLEGE

   8100:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

   4106:DHAANISH AHMED COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   8100:UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI (BIT CAMPUS)

   3103:CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PLASTICS ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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AFFILIATED COLLEGES
   B.Tech. (POLYMER TECHNOLOGY)

   B.Tech. (TEXTILE TECHNOLOGY)

   B.Arch.
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Sl No

Sl No

Sl No

920414208007

732314212044

821513251005

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

Reg. No.

 GOWTHAM P

 THILAGAVATHI S

 AKSHAYA SUJAATHA A B K

Student Name

Student Name

Student Name

   9204:KAMARAJ COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY

   7323:S.S.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

   8215:PRIME COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE AND PLANNING

Institute Name

Institute Name

Institute Name
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